137
HONEYWELL VIDEO SYSTEMS
At Honeywell, we offer a broad range of mobile
video security products to meet the needs of our
customers. From subways and light rails, to school
and transit buses, to ferries and taxis, Honeywell’s
surveillance systems are specifically designed to
secure people and their property while on the

HTC29MC6080
7 8 1 4 10 78015 6
ADI Ordering Information
Mobile ACCESSORIES AND KITS
146 www.honeywellvideo.com
HTGPS Receiver Series
Global Positioning System
The Honeywell Global Positioning System (GPS) is a world-wide radio
navigation system formed from a constellation of 24 satellites and their
ground stations. The HTGPS Receiver Series provides position, speed and
direction information that can be tied to video surveillance data.
HTRD4GPS
GPS Receiver Compatible with HTRD400 Series,
Mobile Digital Data Recorder
HTRD1GPS
GPS Receiver Compatible with HTRD100 Series,
Mobile Digital Video Recorder
HTRGPS
GPS Receiver Compatible with HTR62,
Mobile VCR Video Recorder
KITS
HTRD400 Kits
The HTRD400 Kits provide a complete solution for all your mobile
needs–everything from cameras, lenses, audio and security enclosures.
HTS4084
HTRD480 Digital Data Recorder, HTCD52 Color Camera, 8 mm
Lens, Audio, HTENCL Security Enclosure
HTS4083
HTRD480 Digital Data Recorder, HTCD50 Color Camera, 8 mm
Lens, Audio, HTENCL Security Enclosure
ADI Ordering Information
ADI Ordering Information
HTRGPS
7 8 1 4 10 79192 3
HTRD1GPS
7 8 1 4 10 79193 0
HTS4084
7 8 1 4 10 80135 6
HTS4083
7 8 1 4 10 80134 9
HTRD4GPS
7 8 1 4 10 79194 7
ACCESSORIES
147
Mobile ACCESSORIES AND KITS
HTS4064
HTRD460 Digital Data Recorder, HTCD50 Color Camera, 8 mm
Lens, Audio, HTENCL Security Enclosure
HTS4045
HTRD440 Digital Data Recorder, HTCD50 Color Camera, 8 mm
Lens, Audio, HTENCL Security Enclosure
HTS4043
HTRD440 Digital Data Recorder, HTCD50 B/W Camera, 8 mm
Lens, Audio, HTENCL Security Enclosure
HTRD100 Kits
The HTR100 Kits provide a complete solution for all your mobile needs–everything
from cameras, lenses, audio, security enclosures, wiring and brackets.
HTS1082
HTRD100 Mobile Video Recorder, HTRD1HD80, HTC70
Day/Night Camera, 8 mm Lens, Audio, HTENCL Security
Enclosure, Wiring, Brackets
HTS1066
HTRD100 Mobile Video Recorder, HTRD1HD60, HTC70
Day/Night Camera, 8 mm Lens, Audio, HTENCL Security
Enclosure, Wiring, Brackets
HTS1065
HTRD100 Mobile Video Recorder, HTRD1HD60, HTC70
Day/Night Camera, 3.6 mm Lens, Audio, HTENCL Security
Enclosure
Additional models are available depending on your exact requirements. For ordering information,
visit www.honeywellvideo.com or contact Inside Sales at 1-800-796-2288.
ADI Ordering Information
HTS4064
7 8 1 4 10 80131 8
HTS4045
7 8 1 4 10 80127 1
HTS4043
7 8 1 4 10 80125 7
HTS1082
7 8 1 4 10 80149 3
HTS1066
7 8 1 4 10 80147 9
HTS1065
7 8 1 4 10 80146 2
Mobile ACCESSORIES AND KITS
148 www.honeywellvideo.com
HTS1062
HTRD100 Mobile Video Recorder, HTRD1HD60, HTC29 Color
Camera, 8 mm Lens, No Audio, HTENCL Security Lockbox,
Enclosure, Wiring, Brackets
HTS1046
HTRD100 Mobile Video Recorder, HTRD1HD40, HTC70
Day/Night Camera, 8 mm Lens, Audio, HTENCL Security
Enclosure, Wiring, Brackets
HTS1045
HTRD100 Mobile Video Recorder, HTRD1HD40, HTC70